PROFESSIONAL SERIES
MOTORS
Fan motors from the Falmec PROFESSIONAL series are
specified with high performance, backward curved centrifugal
fan motors. Coupled with 200mm  ducting, they are highly
effective even with long duct runs, offering excellent extraction.
In-Roof Motor 765m3/h - 1140m3/h
Robust injection moulded plastic. Snap fit mounting bracket

814
330
562
35
3 32
1
804
380
326
870
Cabinet Cut Out
150mm
150mm
10
Model Code Motor Output Motor Solution
F3ML60S1-IR765 765 m3/h In Roof Motor
F3ML60S1-ER765 765 m3/h External Roof Motor
F3ML60S1-EW765 765 m3/h External Wall Motor
F3ML60S1-IR1140 1140 m3/h In Roof Motor
F3ML60S1-ER1140 1140 m3/h External Roof Motor
F3ML60S1-EW1140 1140 m3/h External Wall Motor
MILANO 60 REMOTE MOTORPROFESSIONAL SERIES
Motor Type
Remote
(In Roof or External Mounting)

Product Features Filtration Zone
Dimensioned Drawing
11
379
36
6 33
1
512
250
280
247 560505
Cabinet Cut Out
200mm
200mm
Model Code Motor Output Motor Solution
F3ML90S1-IR765 765 m3/h In Roof Motor
F3ML90S1-ER765 765 m3/h External Roof Motor
F3ML90S1-EW765 765 m3/h External Wall Motor
F3ML90S1-IR1140 1140 m3/h In Roof Motor
F3ML90S1-ER1140 1140 m3/h External Roof Motor
F3ML90S1-EW1140 1140 m3/h External Wall Motor
MILANO 90 REMOTE MOTORPROFESSIONAL SERIES
Motor Type
Remote
(In Roof or External Mounting)

12
822
250
689
36
6 33
1
815
280
247
870
Cabinet Cut Out
200mm
200mm
Model Code Motor Output Motor Solution
F3MLD90S1-IR1140 1140 m3/h In Roof Motor
F3MLD90S1-ER1140 1140 m3/h External Roof Motor
F3MLD90S1-EW1140 1140 m3/h External Wall Motor
F3MLD90S1-ER2010 2010 m3/h External Roof Motor
F3MLD90S1-EW2010 2010 m3/h External Wall Motor
MILANO 90 DEEP REMOTE MOTORPROFESSIONAL SERIES
Motor Type
Remote
(In Roof or External Mounting)

13
814
330
563
35
6 32
1
804
380
326
870
Cabinet Cut Out
200mm
200mm
Model Code Motor Output Motor Solution
F3MLD12S1-IR1140 1140 m3/h In Roof Motor
F3MLD12S1-ER1140 1140 m3/h External Roof Motor
F3MLD12S1-EW1140 1140 m3/h External Wall Motor
F3MLD12S1-ER2010 2010 m3/h External Roof Motor
F3MLD12S1-EW2010 2010 m3/h External Wall Motor
MILANO 120 DEEP REMOTE MOTORPROFESSIONAL SERIES
Motor Type
Remote
(In Roof or External Mounting)

Dimensioned Drawing
852
35
6 32
1
1094
1104
330
380
326 1160
Cabinet Cut Out
200mm
200mm
14
Model Code Motor Output Motor Solution
F5LT90S1-IR765 765 m3/h In Roof Motor
F5LT90S1-ER765 765 m3/h External Roof Motor
F5LT90S1-EW765 765 m3/h External Wall Motor
F5LT90S1-IR1140 1140 m3/h In Roof Motor
F5LT90S1-ER1140 1140 m3/h External Roof Motor
F5LT90S1-EW1140 1140 m3/h External Wall Motor
F5LT90S1-ER2010 2010 m3/h External Roof Motor
F5LT90S1-EW2010 2010 m3/h External Wall Motor
LATINA 90 REMOTE MOTORPROFESSIONAL SERIES
Motor Type
Remote
(In Roof or External Mounting)

Product Features Filtration Zone
Dimensioned Drawing
12
80
 (m
ax
)
25
0
50
900
263 260
500
15
Model Code Motor Output Motor Solution
F5TV90S1-IR765 765 m3/h In Roof Motor
F5TV90S1-ER765 765 m3/h External Roof Motor
F5TV90S1-EW765 765 m3/h External Wall Motor
F5TV90S1-IR1140 1140 m3/h In Roof Motor
F5TV90S1-ER1140 1140 m3/h External Roof Motor
F5TV90S1-EW1140 1140 m3/h External Wall Motor
TREVISO 90 REMOTE MOTORPROFESSIONAL SERIES
Product Features Filtration Zone
Dimensioned Drawing
10

Lighting LED 6 x 1.2 W (3200 K)
Finish AISI304 Scotch Brite Stainless
Controls
Touch Control
(Remote Control Optional)
Speed Settings 3 Speed + Boost
Timer Functions 15min Auto Shut-Off
Ducting
200mm Circular Outlet
5 x Meters of Flexi Duct Supplied
Hood Width 900mm
Hood Depth 600mm
Hood Height 1240mm (max)
19
Model Code Motor Output Motor Solution
F3GV12S1-ER2010 2010 m3/h External Roof Motor
F3GV12S1-EW2010 2010 m3/h External Wall Motor
GENOVA 120 REMOTE MOTORPROFESSIONAL SERIES
Product Features Filtration Zone
Dimensioned Drawing
874

Lighting LED Strip Light 24W (5500 K)
Finish AISI304 Scotch Brite Stainless
Controls
Touch Control
(Remote Control Included)
Speed Settings 3 Speed + Boost
Timer Functions 15min Auto Shut-Off
Ducting
200mm Circular Outlet
5 x Meters of Flexi Duct Supplied
Hood Width 1200mm
Hood Depth 800mm
Hood Height 1257mm
23
Model Code Motor Output Motor Solution
F5TN12S1-ER2010 2010 m3/h External Roof Motor
F5TN12S1-EW2010 2010 m3/h External Wall Motor
TRENTO 120 REMOTE MOTORPROFESSIONAL SERIES
Product Features Filtration Zone
Dimensioned Drawing
m

NRS® project has been developed by Falmec in collaboration with laboratories that
specialise in the study of airflow dynamics.
This collaboration, alongside the use of sound absorbing materials, has achieved
results almost unimaginable until now. The dynamics of the airflow being drawn
through the hood was studied using innovative computer software; this allowed
Falmec to develop the products so that airflow is optimised, eliminating any
resistance, the principal cause of noise in extraction.
Falmec also invested time and resources in the development of new materials that
would be best suited to this particular application because of their sound absorbing
qualities. These materials have been designed to contain any noise produced by the
movement of air, further increasing the reductions in noise already achieved by the
optimisation of airflow.
All of this means Falmec can say they have the quietest cooker hoods in the world.
31
Model Code Hood Mounting Size Motor Output Lighting Finish
F5LB90S1 Wall 90 cm 600 m3/h LED 3 x 1.2 W (3200 K) Stainless
LIBRA E.ION� ON BOARD MOTORDESIGNER SERIES
Product Features Dimensioned Drawings
26
2

34
Motor Type On Board
Filtration Type Top Filter
Controls
Electronic Control
(Remote Control Included)
Speed Settings 3 Speed + Boost
Timer Functions 15min Auto Shut-Off
Ducting
150mm Circular Outlet
700mm Insulated Rigid Ducting
Optional Accessories
Charcoal Filters
Silent Conveyor
Model Code Hood Mounting Size Motor Output Lighting Finish
F3GN50S1 Built-In 50 cm 800 m3/h LED 2 x 1.2 W (3200 K) Stainless
F3GN70S1 Built-In 70 cm 800 m3/h LED 2 x 1.2 W (3200 K) Stainless
Cut-out size
50cm: 506mm x 262mm
70cm: 751mm x 262mm
Built-in rangehood for
undermount installation
with NRS technology for
quiet operation.
Model Code Hood Mounting Size Motor Output Lighting Finish
F5LA90S1 Wall 90 cm 800 m3/h Neon 1 x 21 W Stainless
F5LA90B1 Wall 90 cm 800 m3/h Neon 1 x 21 W Black
F5LA90W1 ◀ Wall 90 cm 800 m3/h Neon 1 x 21 W White
F5LA12S1 ◀ Wall 120 cm 800 m3/h Neon 1 x 28 W Stainless
F5LA12B1 ◀ Wall 120 cm 800 m3/h Neon 1 x 28 W Black
F5LA12W1 ◀ Wall 120 cm 800 m3/h Neon 1 x 28 W White
F7LA90S1 ◀ Island 90 cm 800 m3/h Neon 2 x 21 W Stainless

0
320
260
550 900
70
Wall Mount
Island Mount
37
fast eel
ant i m pron ta
Canopy rangehood in
finger-print resistant
Fasteel with
perimeter suction.
Model Code Hood Mounting Size Motor Output Lighting Finish
F3GI50S1 Built-In 50 cm 800 m3/h LED 2 x 1.2 W (3200 K) Stainless
F3GI70S1 Built-In 70 cm 800 m3/h LED 2 x 1.2 W (3200 K) Stainless
F3GI10S1 ◀ Built-In 105 cm 800 m3/h LED 4 x 1.2 W (3200 K) Stainless
GRUPPO INCASSO ON BOARD MOTORDESIGNER SERIES
Motor Type On Board
Filtration Type

32
0
50cm Version
70cm and 100cm Version
Special Order ◀
Cut-out size
50cm: 505mm x 262mm
70cm: 751mm x 262mm
105cm: 1029mm x 262mm
38
Built-in rangehood for
concealed undermount
installation with optional
control via remote.
Model Code Hood Mounting Size Motor Output Lighting Finish
F3MV60B1 Built-In 60cm 800 m3/h LED 2 x 1.2 W (3200 K) Black Glass Panel
F3MV60W1 ◀ Built-In 60cm 800 m3/h LED 2 x 1.2 W (3200 K) White Glass Panel
F3MV90B1 Built-In 90cm 800 m3/h LED 3 x 1.2 W (3200 K) Black Glass Panel
F3MV90W1 ◀ Built-In 90cm 800 m3/h LED 3 x 1.2 W (3200 K) White Glass Panel
F3MV12B1 ◀ Built-In 120cm 800 m3/h LED 3 x 1.2 W (3200 K) Black Glass Panel
F3MV12W1 ◀ Built-In 120cm 800 m3/h LED 3 x 1.2 W (3200 K) White Glass Panel
MOVE ON BOARD MOTORDESIGNER SERIES
Motor Type On Board
Filtration Type Metallic Grease Filter
Controls Electronic Control

Product Features Dimensioned Drawings
561 / 861 / 1161max 143
73
18
270
303
Special Order ◀
39
Stainless steel
slide-out rangehood with
hidden glass panel
when not in use.
Choice of black or white
glass panel.
Model Code Hood Mounting Size Motor Output Lighting Finish
F5LM60S1 Wall 60 cm 800 m3/h Neon 1 x 13 W Stainless
F5LM90S1 Wall 90 cm 800 m3/h Neon 1 x 21 W Stainless
F5LM12S1 ◀ Wall 120 cm 800 m3/h Neon 1 x 28 W Stainless
F7LM90S1 ◀ Island 90 cm 800 m3/h Neon 2 x 21 W Stainless
F7LM12S1 ◀ Island 120 cm 800 m3/h Neon 2 x 28 W Stainless
LUMEN ON BOARD MOTORDESIGNER SERIES

0
260
320
600
40
Wall Mount
Island Mount
40
Stainless steel
rangehood with
decorative front edge
Neon lighting. AirFalmec
filters for optimum
extraction performance.
Model Code Hood Mounting Size Motor Output Lighting Finish
F5LC90B1 Wall 90 cm 800 m3/h Neon 1 x 21 W Black
F5LC90W1 ◀ Wall 90 cm 800 m3/h Neon 1 x 21 W White
F7LC90B1 ◀ Island 90 cm 800 m3/h Neon 2 x 21 W Black
F7LC90W1 ◀ Island 90 cm 800 m3/h Neon 2 x 21 W White
LUCE ON BOARD MOTORDESIGNER SERIES
Motor Type On Board

Metallic Grease Filter x 3 (Nube 90)
Baffle filter x 4 (Nube 140)
Perimeter Suction
Controls
Electronic Controls
(Remote Control Included)
Speed Settings 3 Speed + Boost
Timer Functions 15min Auto Shut-Off
Ducting
200mm Circular Outlet
5 x Meters of Flexi Duct Supplied
Included Accessories
90˚  Elbow
Wall Vent (Inline Motor Only)
Model Code Hood Mounting Size Motor Output Lighting Finish
F9NB90S1-IN1300 ◀ Ceiling 90cm 1300 m3/h N/A Stainless Steel
F9NB90S1-EW1500 ◀ Ceiling 90cm 1500 m3/h N/A Stainless Steel
F9NB14S1-IN1300 Ceiling 140cm 1300 m3/h N/A Stainless Steel
F9NB14S1-EW1500 Ceiling 140cm 1500 m3/h N/A Stainless Steel
* Maximum distance from cooktop 150cm
306
277
35

Filtration Type
Metallic Grease Filter
Perimeter Suction
Controls
Electronic Controls
(Remote Control Included)
Speed Settings 3 Speed + Boost
Timer Functions 15min Auto Shut-Off
Ducting
200mm Circular Outlet
5 x Meters of Flexi Duct Supplied
Included Accessories
90˚  Elbow
Wall Vent (Inline Motor Only)
Model Code Hood Mounting Size Motor Output Lighting Finish
F9NV90S1-IN1300 ◀ Ceiling 90cm 1300 m3/h Neon 2 x 39 W Stainless
F9NV90S1-EW1500 ◀ Ceiling 90cm 1500 m3/h Neon 2 x 39 W Stainless
F9NV90W1-IN1300 ◀ Ceiling 90cm 1300 m3/h Neon 2 x 39 W White
F9NV90W1-EW1500 ◀ Ceiling 90cm 1500 m3/h Neon 2 x 39 W White
43
* Maximum distance from cooktop 150cm
306
277

Filtration Type
Metallic Grease Filter
Perimeter Suction
Controls
Electronic Controls
(Remote Control Included)
Speed Settings 3 Speed + Boost
Timer Functions 15min Auto Shut-Off
Ducting
200mm Circular Outlet
5 x Meters of Flexi Duct Supplied
Included Accessories
90˚  Elbow
Wall Vent (Inline Motor Only)
Model Code Hood Mounting Size Motor Output Lighting Finish
F9NV14S1-IN1300 ◀ Ceiling 140cm 1300 m3/h Neon 2 x 55 W Stainless
F9NV14S1-EW1500 ◀ Ceiling 140cm 1500 m3/h Neon 2 x 55 W Stainless
F9NV14W1-IN1300 ◀ Ceiling 140cm 1300 m3/h Neon 2 x 55 W White
F9NV14W1-EW1500 ◀ Ceiling 140cm 1500 m3/h Neon 2 x 55 W White
44
* Maximum distance from cooktop 150cm
306
277

Filtration Type
Metallic Grease Filter
Perimeter Suction
Controls
Electronic Controls
(Remote Control Included)
Speed Settings 3 Speed + Boost
Timer Functions 15min Auto Shut-Off
Ducting
200mm Circular Outlet
5 x Meters of Flexi Duct Supplied
Included Accessories
90˚  Elbow
Wall Vent (Inline Motor Only)
Model Code Hood Mounting Size Motor Output Lighting Finish
F9ST90S1-IN1300 ◀ Ceiling 90cm 1300 m3/h LED 4 x 3.6 W (4000K) Stainless
F9ST90S1-EW1500 ◀ Ceiling 90cm 1500 m3/h LED 4 x 3.6 W (4000K) Stainless
F9ST90W1-IN1300 ◀ Ceiling 90cm 1300 m3/h LED 4 x 3.6 W (4000K) White
F9ST90W1-EW1500 ◀ Ceiling 90cm 1500 m3/h LED 4 x 3.6 W (4000K) White
F9ST12S1-IN1300 ◀ Ceiling 120cm 1300 m3/h LED 4 x 3.6 W (4000K) Stainless
F9ST12S1-EW1500 ◀ Ceiling 120cm 1500 m3/h LED 4 x 3.6 W (4000K) Stainless
46
* Maximum distance from cooktop 150cm
306
277

460
167
Ø
20
0
Inline Motor Wall Motor
Stainless-steel ceiling
cassette with perimeter
suction panel and
LED lighting.
Remote-controlled.
DOWNDRAFT 90 REMOTE MOTORDESIGNER SERIES
Product Features Dimensioned Drawings
Special Order ◀
Model Code Hood Mounting Size Motor Output Lighting Finish
F8DD90B1-IN1300 In-Bench 90cm 1300 m3/h LED Strip 14W Black Glass
F8DD90B1-IN950 In-Bench 90cm 950 m3/h LED Strip 14W Black Glass
F8DD90B1-UC600 In-Bench 90cm 600 m3/h LED Strip 14W Black Glass
F8DD90S1-IN1300 ◀ In-Bench 90cm 1300 m3/h LED Strip 14W Stainless
F8DD90S1-IN950 In-Bench 90cm 950 m3/h LED Strip 14W Stainless
F8DD90S1-UC600 ◀ In-Bench 90cm 600 m3/h LED Strip 14W Stainless
47
109
5
84

Timer Functions 15min Auto Shut-Off
Ducting 200mm Circular Outlet
Included Accessories
with Inline Motor
90˚  Elbow
Wall Vent
5m Flexi Ducting
Included Accessories
with Recirculating
Motor
Carbon.Zeo Filter
Rectangular Vertical Elbow
Rigid Rectangular Ducting
Base Board Vent
Model Code Hood Mounting Size Motor Output Lighting Finish
F8DD12B1-IN1300 In-Bench 120cm 1300 m3/h LED Strip 20W Black Glass
F8DD12B1-IN950 In-Bench 120cm 950 m3/h LED Strip 20W Black Glass
F8DD12B1-UC600 In-Bench 120cm 600 m3/h LED Strip 20W Black Glass
F8DD12S1-IN1300 ◀ In-Bench 120cm 1300 m3/h LED Strip 20W Stainless
F8DD12S1-IN950 In-Bench 120cm 950 m3/h LED Strip 20W Stainless
F8DD12S1-UC600 ◀ In-Bench 120cm 600 m3/h LED Strip 20W Stainless
48
109
5
84